Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
2021.11.04 V5R7 New version update release David Wang
Editor : David Wang
 Established Date : 2009.07.24 Description :
Date Version Code Modify Description

GBD321611PGA151N-AE
GBD321611PGA202N-AE
GBD321611PGA102N-AE
GBD321611PGA272N-AE
GBD321611PGA152N-AE
GBD321611PGA471N-AE
GBD321611PGA221N-AE
GBD321611PGA601N-AE
GBD321611PGA401N-AE
GBD321611PGA122N-AE
GBD321611PGA501N-AE
Page : 10 / 34 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 ℃ .
GBD321616PGA700N-AE 70 100 0.20 500
GBD321616PGA250N-AE 25 100 0.10 500
GBD321616PGA600N-AE 60 100 0.20 500
2.06
Part No.
Z - Value
(Ohm)

4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
Rated Current
(mA)
(Max.)
6000
6000
5000
4000
4000
GBD201209PGH152N-AE
GBD201209PGH601N-AE 600
1000GBD201209PGH102N-AE
GBD201209PGH401N-AE 400
500GBD201209PGH501N-AE
1500
GBD201209PGH301N-AE 300
330GBD201209PGH331N-AE
GBD201209PGH201N-AE 200
220GBD201209PGH221N-AE
GBD201209PGH151N-AE 150
180GBD201209PGH181N-AE
GBD201209PGH101N-AE 100
120GBD201209PGH121N-AE
GBD201209PGH800N-AE 80
90GBD201209PGH900N-AE
GBD201209PGH700N-AE 70
75GBD201209PGH750N-AE
GBD201209PGH500N-AE 50
60GBD201209PGH600N-AE
GBD201209PGH310N-AE 31
40GBD201209PGH400N-AE
GBD201209PGH270N-AE
30GBD201209PGH300N-AE
GBD201209PGH170N-AE